GÜRSEL MAHALLESİ İMRAHOR CADDESİ PREMIER KAMPÜS
OFİS NO: 29A İÇ KAPI NO:68 KAĞITHANE/İSTANBUL
Tel: 0212 853 00 45
E-MAIL: account@actogroup.com

BANK COMMISION  (Rate= 0.88) 30.00  USD

AWA  (Rate= 3.53) 120.00  USD

FREIGHT CHARGES  (Rate= 6.12) 208.00  USD

TOTAL 358.00 USD

IN WRITING  :  Three Hundred Fifty Eight  USD  and Zero  cent .

LOADING REFERENCE NO  :

ACTO ULUSLARASI TASIMACILIK GIDA SANAYI VE DIS TIC. LMTD. ŞTI.
TAX NUMBER : SISLI VD/ 0050566290

QNB FINANSBANK

SWIFT

BANK INFORMATION

BRANCH
ACCOUNT
IBAN

ENPARA
98623615
TR32 0011 1000 0000 0098 6236 15